
SEKT
Hirschmugl-Domäne am Seggauberg • Muscaris Brut 2018,
Am Plöckelberg 6, 8430 LEIBNITZ, 0664/88228870,
WWW.HIRSCHMUGL-DOMAENE.AT

SCHILCHER
Weingut Pauritsch Stefan • Schilcher Klassik DAC 2019, Kogl 29 a,
8551 WERNERSDORF, 0664/3518582, WWW.PAURITSCH.COM
Weingut Jauk-Wieser • Schilcher Burgegg DAC 2019, 
Schloßweg 51-55, 8530 DEUTSCHLANDSBERG, 0676/5840100,
WWW.WINZERSTUBE-JAUK-WIESER.AT
Weingut-Schilcherei Jöbstl • Schilcher Schilcherberg DAC 2019,
Am Schilcherberg 1, 8551 WIES, 0664/5340777, WWW.JOEBESTL.EU
Weingut Patrick Niggas • Schilcher Klassik DAC 2019, 
Hochgrail 71, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 0664/1406782,
WWW.PATRICK-NIGGAS.AT
Weinbau Familie Dokter • Schilcher Steinberg DAC 2019, Stein-
berg 8, 8563 LIGIST, 03143/3848, WWW.BUSCHENSCHANK.CC
Weingut Oswald vlg. Trapl • Schilcher Exclusiv 2019, 
Lestein 40, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 0664/3886573,
WWW.WEINGUT-TRAPL.AT
Weingut Achatz • Schilcher Klassik DAC 2019, Greisdorf 6, 8511
ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 0664/1840220, WWW.ACHATZ-WEIN.AT
Weingut Oswald vlg. Trapl • Schilcher Klassik DAC 2019, 
Lestein 40, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 0664/3886573,
WWW.WEINGUT-TRAPL.AT
Weingut Oswald vlg. Trapl • Schilcher Lestein DAC 2019, 
Lestein 40, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 0664/3886573,
WWW.WEINGUT-TRAPL.AT
Schilcherweingut Friedrich • Stainzer Schilcher DAC 2019,
Langegg 18, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 03463/81252,
WWW.FRIEDRICH-SCHILCHER.AT

WELSCHRIESLING
Weingut Riegelnegg Olwitschhof • Welschriesling DAC 2019,
Steinbach 62, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03454/6263, WWW.RIEGELNEGG.AT
Weingut Bauer • Welschriesling Tradition 2019, Kranachberg 22,
8462 GAMLITZ, 03454/444, WWW.BAUER-GAMLITZ.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Welschriesling 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Kober Wein • Welschriesling 2019, Kleinsteinbach 42, 8283 BAD
BLUMAU, 0664/2619005, WWW.KOBER-BUSCHENSCHANK.AT
Weingut Wiedersilli • Welschriesling Klassik DAC 2019, Gaißeregg
38, 8551 WIES, 0664/3517902, WWW.WIEDERSILLI.AT
Weinhof Knöbl • Welschriesling 2019, Dienersdorf 83, 8224
KAINDORF/HARTBERG, 0664/5455978, WWW.WEINHOF-KNOEBL.AT
Riegelnegg Stammhaus • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Steinbach 49,
8462 GAMLITZ, 0664/4055108, WWW.RIEGELNEGG-STAMMHAUS.AT
Weinbau Buchegger • Welschriesling Klassik 2019, 
Schachen bei Vorau 68A, 8250 VORAU, 0664/2029355
Weingut  Altenbacher • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Tieschen 42,
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/7285, WWW.WEINGUT-ALTENBACHER.AT
Weingut Bockmoar • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Bockberg 1,
8410 WILDON, 03182/2534, WWW.BOCKMOAR.AT
Weingut Stelzl-Mariengarten • Welschriesling DAC 2019,
Schloßberg 87, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/441, WWW.WEINGUTSTELZL.AT
Weinhof Peinsipp • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Schattauberg 20,
8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 03113/2464, 
WWW.WEINHOF-PEINSIPP.AT
Weinbau und Buschenschank Pühringer • Welschriesling DAC 2019
Weidenbach 40, 8551 WIES, 0664/2427377, www.puehringer.at
Weinhof Bäuchel vlg. Finz • Welschriesling DAC 2019, 
Schilcherstrasse 3, 8562 MOOSKIRCHEN, 0660/4677768,
WWW.DA-FINZ.AT
Weingut Gradisnik • Welschriesling 2019, Langegg 15, 
8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/9729903,
WWW.WEINGUT-GRADISNIK.AT

Weinhof Loder-Taucher/Gansrieglhof • Welschriesling DAC 2019,
Poschitz 18A, 8160 WEIZ, 03178/2677, WWW.GANSRIEGLHOF.AT
Weinhof Rauch • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Perbersdorf 30,
8093 ST.PETER/OTT., 0664/2808437, WWW.WEINHOF-RAUCH.AT
Weingut Adam-Lieleg • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Kranach 78,
8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/6115, WWW.ADAM-LIELEG.AT
Weingut Adam - Schererkogl • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Steinbach
53, 8462 GAMLITZ, 0664/4082025, WWW.ADAM-SCHERERKOGL.AT
Weingut Hutter • Welschriesling Klassik DAC 2019, Reiting 2,
8330 FELDBACH, 0664/3238023, WWW.HUTTER-WEIN.AT
Weingut Tschermonegg • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Glanz 50,
8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 03454/326, 
WWW.TSCHERMONEGG.AT
Weingut Leitgeb • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Trautmannsdorf
104, 8343 BAD GLEICHENBERG, 03159/2885, 
WWW.WEINGUT-LEITGEB.AT
Weingut-Winzerzimmer Peiserhof • Welschriesling Klassik DAC
2019, Haiden 50, 8552 EIBISWALD, 0664/1541856, 
WWW.PEISERHOF.AT
Weinbau Franz und Karl Menhart • Welschriesling DAC 2019,
Am Frauenberg 10, 8430 LEIBNITZ, 0650/4572645, 
WWW.WEINBAU-MENHART.AT
Weinhof Leitner • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Schattauberg 79,
8211 ILZTAL, 0664/2488600, WWW.LEITNERHOF.AT
Weinhof Nowak • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Rittschein 53,
8362 FÜRSTENFELD, 0664/75075799
Weinhof Zitz • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Eichberg-Trautenburg
61, 8454 EICHBERG/TRBG., 03455/8264, WWW.WEINHOF-ZITZ.AT
Familienweingut Oberer Germuth • Welschriesling DAC 2019,
Glanzer Kellerstraße 34, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W, 03454/6734,
WWW.OBERERGERMUTH.COM
Weingut Stoff Kitzeck • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Brudersegg 6,
8441 FRESING-KITZECK, 03456/2597, WWW.WEINGUTSTOFF.AT
Weinhof Kowald • Welschriesling 2019, Loipersdorf 265, 8282
LOIPERSDORF, 0664/3517369, WWW.WEINHOF-KOWALD.AT
Weinhof Neubauer • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Jörgen 15, 
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/7134, WWW.WEINHOF-NEUBAUER.AT
Weinbau Lamprecht • Welschriesling 2019, Hürth 37, 8492
HALBENRAIN, 0664/4483848, WWW.WEINBAU-LAMPRECHT.AT
Weinhof Krachler • Welschriesling 2019, Hochenegg 13, 
8262 ILZ, 03385/558, WWW.WEINHOF-KRACHLER.AT
Weingut Assigal • Welschriesling DAC 2019, Karnerweg 3, 
8430 LEIBNITZ, 03452/86811, WWW.ASSIGAL.AT

WEISSBURGUNDER
Weingut Pilch/ Ratsch • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Ottenberg
34, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 03453/2582, WWW.WEINGUT-PILCH.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Weissburgunder 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Weingut Langmann vlg. Lex • Weissburgunder Klassik DAC 2019,
Langegg 23, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 03463/6100, WWW.L-L.AT
Weinbau Wostl • Weissburgunder Klassik 2019, Kalch 37, 
8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 0664/1289840
Weingut Lambauer Bernhard • Weissburgunder Schiefer DAC
2019, Greith 19, 8442 KITZECK, 03456/2235, 
WWW.WEINGUT-LAMBAUER.AT
Weingut Altenbacher • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Tieschen 42,
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/7285, WWW.WEINGUT-ALTENBACHER.AT
Weingut Burger • Weissburgunder 2019, Gschmaier 84, 8265
GROSS STEINBACH, 03386/8602, WWW.BURGER-WEINE.AT
Weingut Uhl • Weissburgunder 2019, Ratsch 141, 8461 RATSCH
AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/4120074, WWW.WEINGUT-UHL.AT
Weinbau Retter-Kneissl • Weissburgunder 2019, Löffelbach 7,
8230 HARTBERG, 03332/63186, WWW.RETTER-KNEISSL.AT
Weinhof Knöbl • Weissburgunder 2019, Dienersdorf 83, 8224
KAINDORF/HARTBERG, 0664/5455978, WWW.WEINHOF-KNOEBL.AT

Weingut Kremser - Greitbauer • Weissburgunder DAC 2019 
Dietenberg 94 8563 LIGIST, 03143/2805, WWW.KREMSER-WEIN.AT
Weinbau Buchegger • Weissburgunder 2019, Schachen bei
Vorau 68A, 8250 VORAU, 0664/2029355
Weingut Strauss Herbert • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, 
Petzles 6, 8505 ST.NIKOLAI/S., 03456/3485, WWW.BUSCHEN-
SCHANK-STRAUSS.AT
Weinhof Rauch • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Perbersdorf 30,
8093 ST.PETER/OTT., 0664/2808437, WWW.WEINHOF-RAUCH.AT
Weingut Assigal • Weissburgunder Kitzeck-Sausal DAC 2019, 
Karnerweg 3, 8430 LEIBNITZ, 03452/86811, WWW.ASSIGAL.AT
Weingut Kratzer-Kittenberg • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, 
Am Kittenberg 11, 8451 HEIMSCHUH, 03452/86055, 
WWW.WEINGUT-KRATZER.AT
Weingut Stefan Potzinger • Weissburgunder Tradition DAC
2019, Gabersdorf 12, 8424 GABERSDORF, 0664/5216444,
WWW.POTZINGER.AT
Weinbau List • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Siebing 17, 
8481 SIEBING, 03472/8279, WWW.LISTWEIN.AT
Weinhof Gollmann • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Pichla 29,
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/2415, WWW.WEINHOF-GOLLMANN.AT
Weinhof Leitner • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Schattauberg 79,
8211 ILZTAL, 0664/2488600, WWW.LEITNERHOF.AT
Weingut Wildbacher • Weissburgunder DAC 2019,
Eichberg/Trbg. 56, 8454 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 0664/3002596,
WWW.WEINGUT-WILDBACHER.AT
Weinbau Franz und Karl Menhart • Weissburgunder DAC 2019,
Am Frauenberg 10, 8430 LEIBNITZ, 0650/4572645,
WWW.WEINBAU-MENHART.AT
Weingut Edelsbrunner • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, 
Hof bei Straden 87, 8345 STRADEN, 0664/1270845, 
WWW.WEINGUT-EDELSBRUNNER.AT
Weingut Matthias Trummer • Weissburgunder Reine Seele
2019, Pessaberg 26, 8422 ST. VEIT/SÜDSTEIERMARK,
03184/2426, WWW.WEINGUT-TRUMMER.AT
Weingut Domittner - Klöcherhof • Weissburgunder DAC 2019,
Klöch 102, 8493 KLÖCH, 0664/4055755, WWW.DOMITTNER.AT
Weinhof Ladenhauf • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Eisenberg 75,
8311 MARKT HARTMANNSDORF, 03114/2473, 
WWW.LADENHAUF-WEIN.AT
Weingut Kapper • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Brunn 14, 
8350 FEHRING, 0664/4765722, WWW.WEINGUT-KAPPER.AT
Weinhof Grabner • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Reith 16, 
8311 MARKT HARTMANNSDORF, 0664/2231671, 
WWW.WEINHOF-GRABNER.AT
Weinhof Thurner-Seebacher • Weissburgunder 2019, Pichla 38,
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/2290, WWW.THURNER-SEEBACHER.AT
Weinhof Neuherz • Weissburgunder 2019, Edersgraben 2, 
8330 FELDBACH, 0664/7660759, WWW.NEUHERZWEIN.AT
Weinbau Zöhrer • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Klapping 18,
8354 ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 0664/2745631, 
WWW.WEINBAU-ZOEHRER.AT
Weingut Hofer • Weissburgunder DAC 2019, Sausal 71, 
8443 GLEINSTÄTTEN, 0664/5250824, WWW.HOFER-WEINGUT.AT
Weingut Posch • Weissburgunder Selektion DAC 2018, 
Romatschachen 64, 8212 PISCHELSDORF, 0664/4567729,
WWW.POSCH-WEINE.AT

MORILLON
Familienweingut Trabos • Morillon DAC Gamlitz 2019, 
Kranachberg 30, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03454/430, WWW.TRABOS.AT
Josef Scharl-Charakterweine • Chardonnay Klassik DAC 2019,
Plesch 1, 8354 ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 03158/2314, 
WWW.WEINHOF-SCHARL.AT
Weingut Klug vlg. Voltl • Morillon Selection 2019, Steinreib 14,
8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ, 03463/6464, WWW.KLUG-VOLTL.AT

Weingut Weiss - Welle • Chardonnay Leutschach DAC 2019,
Glanz 28, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 03454/243,
WWW.WEISS-WELLE.AT
Weingut Mahorko • Morillon DAC 2019, Glanz 82, 8463 
LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 0650/7062206, WWW.MAHORKO.AT
Familienweingut Oberer Germuth • Morillon Leutschach DAC 
Speerspitze 2019, Glanzer Kellerstr. 34, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W.,
03454/6734, WWW.OBERERGERMUTH.COM

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Weingut Dietrich vlg. Tischler • Sauvignon blanc Gamlitz DAC
2019, Sernau 13, 8462 GAMLITZ, 0664/5039323, 
WWW.WEINGUT-DIETRICH.AT
Weingut Gründl Stefan • Sauvignon blanc Stermetzberg DAC
2019, Hauptstraße 45, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2318, 
WWW.GRUENDL-LABUTTENDORF.AT
Weinhof Peinsipp • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Schattauberg
20, 8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 03113/2464, 
WWW.WEINHOF-PEINSIPP.AT
Weingut Johann Stocker • Sauvignon blanc 2019, Übersbach 64,
8280 FÜRSTENFELD, 03382/53600, WWW.WEINGUT-STOCKER.AT
Weingut Tschermonegg • Sauvignon blanc Gamlitz DAC Sieme 2019,
Glanz 50, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 03454/326,
WWW.TSCHERMONEGG.AT
Weingut Lambauer Bernhard • Sauvignon blanc Schiefer DAC
2019, Greith 19, 8442 KITZECK, 03456/2235, 
WWW.WEINGUT-LAMBAUER.AT
Weingut - Dworschak • Sauvignon blanc Klassik DAC 2019,
Pockenbergstr. 54, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 0676/4249585,
WWW.WEINBAU-DWORSCHAK.AT
Weinhof Schellauf • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Graberberg
101, 8323 ST.MAREIN/GRAZ, 03119/2453, 
WWW.BUSCHENSCHANK-SCHELLAUF.AT
Weinbau Schirnhofer • Sauvignon blanc 2019, Flattendorf 61, 8230
HARTBERG, 0664/5388214, WWW.WEINBAU-SCHIRNHOFER.AT
Weingut Pugl • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Nestelberg 32, 
8452 GROSSKLEIN, 03456/2662, WWW.WEINGUT-PUGL.COM
Weinhof Peinsipp • Sauvignon blanc Klassik 2019, Schattauberg 20,
8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 03113/2464, WWW.WEINHOF-PEINSIPP.AT
Weingut Rossmann • Sauvignon blanc 2019, Bierbaum 37, 
8093 ST.PETER/OTT., 03477/2664, WWW.ROSSMANN.WINE
Weingut Gradisnik • Sauvignon blanc 2019, Langegg 15, 
8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/9729903,
WWW.WEINGUT-GRADISNIK.AT
Weingut  Elsnegg • Sauvignon blanc Arte Styria 26 2019, 
Eckberg 26, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03453/4812, WWW.ELSNEGG.AT
Weingut Wiedersilli • Sauvignon blanc Klassik DAC 2019, 
Gaißeregg 38, 8551 WIES, 0664/3517902, WWW.WIEDERSILLI.AT
Weingut Wiedersilli • Sauvignon blanc Eibiswald DAC 2019, 
Gaißeregg 38, 8551 WIES, 0664/3517902, WWW.WIEDERSILLI.AT
Weingut Michael am Rosenberg • Sauvignon blanc -M- DAC
2019, Rosenberg 35, 8160 WEIZ, 0664/4342636, 
WWW.WEINGUT-MICHAEL.AT
Weingut Pauritsch Stefan • Sauvignon blanc "S" DAC 2019, Kogl
29 a, 8551 WERNERSDORF, 0664/3518582, WWW.PAURITSCH.COM
Weingut Marko Ottenberg • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, 
Ottenberg 3, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 0664/4608721,
WWW.MARKO-WEINGUT.AT
Weingut Assigal • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Karnerweg 3,
8430 LEIBNITZ, 03452/86811, WWW.ASSIGAL.AT
Weingut Kodolitsch • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Kodolit-
schweg 9, 8430 LEIBNITZ, 0664/1880182, WWW.KODOLITSCH.AT
Weingut Hutter • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Reiting 2, 
8330 FELDBACH, 0664/3238023, WWW.HUTTER-WEIN.AT
Winzerhof-Gästezimmer Grebenz • Sauvignon blanc DAC 
Kitzeck-Sausal DAC 2019, Kleinklein 10, 8452 GROSSKLEIN,
0664/6589573, WWW.GREBENZ.AT     Weiter auf der nächsten Seite ...



Weingut Weiss - Welle • Sauvignon blanc Leutschach DAC
2019, Glanz 28, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/243, WWW.WEISS-WELLE.AT
WEINHOF Leitner • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Schattauberg 79,
8211 ILZTAL, 0664/2488600, WWW.LEITNERHOF.AT
Weingut Frauwallner Straden • Sauvignon blanc Straden DAC
2019, Karbach 7, 8345 STRADEN, 03473/7137, 
WWW.FRAUWALLNER.COM
Wein & Wohl Gallunder • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Wielitsch
98, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 0664/3958389, WWW.GALLUNDER.AT
Wein- und Kastanienhof Klug • Sauvignon blanc DAC 
Schmölzer 2019, Hochgrail 100, 8511 ST.STEFAN/STAINZ,
03463/81719, WWW.KLUG-WEINGUT.AT
Weingut Pilch / Ratsch • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Ottenberg
34, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 03453/2582, WWW.WEINGUT-PILCH.AT
Weingut Liener • Sauvignon blanc Labitschberg DAC 2019, 
Labitschberg 27, 8462 GAMLITZ, 0664/4130194, 
WWW.WEINBAU-LIENER.AT
Weingut und Buschenschank Pölzl • Sauvignon blanc DAC
2019, Oberfahrenbach 36, 8452 GROSSKLEIN, 0664/3936679,
WWW.WEINGUT-POELZL.AT
Weinhof Konrad • Sauvignon blanc DAC 2019, Burgfeld 40,
8350 FEHRING, 03155/3089, WWW.KURUZZENSCHENKE.AT
Weingut Jauk-Wieser • Sauvignon blanc Deutschlandsberg DAC
2019, Schloßweg 51-55, 8530 DEUTSCHLANDSBERG,
0676/5840100, WWW.WINZERSTUBE-JAUK-WIESER.AT
Weingut Jöbstl Stammhaus • Sauvignon blanc Ursprung DAC
2018, Aibl 8, 8552 EIBISWALD, 0664/2341344, 
WWW.JOEBSTL-STAMMHAUS.AT

GELBER MUSKATELLER
Weingut Grasmuck • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Obere
Hauptstr. 51, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03453/2278, WWW.GRASMUCK.NET
Weingut Gründl Stefan • Gelber Muskateller Klassik DAC 2019,
Hauptstraße 45, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2318, 
WWW.GRUENDL-LABUTTENDORF.AT
Weingut Perner • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, 
Unterlupitscheni 38A1, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 0664/5115631, 
WWW.WEINGUT-PERNER.AT
Weingut Gründl Stefan • Gelber Muskateller Stermetzberg DAC
2019, Hauptstraße 45, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2318, 
WWW.GRUENDL-LABUTTENDORF.AT
Kollerhof am Eichberg • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, 
Eichberg/Trbg. 39, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/439, WWW.KOLLERHOF.COM
Weingut Gradisnik • Gelber Muskateller 2019, Langegg 15,
8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/9729903,
WWW.WEINGUT-GRADISNIK.AT
Weingut Adam - Lieleg • Muskateller Czamillonberg DAC 2019,
Kranach 78, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/6115, WWW.ADAM-LIELEG.AT
Weingut Reiterer Eichberg/Trbg • Muskateller DAC 2019,
Eichberg/Trbg. 36, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/6492,
WWW.WEINGUT-REITERER.AT
Weinhof Kugel • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Am Graßnitz-
berg 33, 8472 STRASS, 03453/2592, WWW.WEINHOF-KUGEL.AT
Weingut Lamprecht • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Pössnitz
41, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/3616032,
WWW.WEINGUT-LAMPRECHT.AT
Panoramaweinhof Strablegg-Leitner • Gelber Muskateller 
Kaiseregg DAC 2019, Eichberg / Trbg. 54, 8454 ARNFELS,
03455/429, WWW.STRABLEGG-LEITNER.AT
Weinhof Tauchmann • Muskateller DAC 2019, Tautendorf 37,
8362 SÖCHAU, 0664/2111265, WWW.WEINHOF-TAUCHMANN.AT
Weingut & Edelbrände Trunk • Gelber Muskateller 2019, 
Fötschach 14, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/6466

Weingut Adam - Lieleg • Muskateller Kranachberg DAC 2019,
Kranach 78, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE,
03454/6115, WWW.ADAM-LIELEG.AT
Weingut Fam.Manfred Birnstingl • Gelber Muskateller Klassik
DAC 2019, Pößnitz 88, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/6392,
WWW.BIRNSTINGL.AT
Weingut-Winzerzimmer Peiserhof • Gelber Muskateller Klassik
DAC 2019, Haiden 50, 8552 EIBISWALD, 0664/1541856,
WWW.PEISERHOF.AT
Weingut  J. u. A. Skringer • Gelber Muskateller Eichberg DAC
2019, Eichberg / Trbg. 28, 8453 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W.,
03456/2666, WWW.SKRINGER.AT
Weingut Adam - Lieleg • Muskateller DAC 2019, Kranach 78,
8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 03454/6115,
WWW.ADAM-LIELEG.AT
Weingut Domittner - Klöcherhof • Gelber Muskateller DAC
2019, Klöch 102, 8493 KLÖCH, 0664/4055755, 
WWW.DOMITTNER.AT
Weinhof Loder-Taucher/Gansrieglhof • Gelber Muskateller
DAC 2019, Poschitz 18A, 8160 WEIZ, 03178/2677, 
WWW.GANSRIEGLHOF.AT
Weingut Kapun vlg. Sattler • Gelber Muskateller 2019, Kranach
30, 8463 LEUTSCHACH AN DER WEINSTRASSE, 0664/4562008,
WWW.WEINGUT-KAPUN.AT
Weingut Hutter • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Reiting 2, 
8330 FELDBACH, 0664/3238023, WWW.HUTTER-WEIN.AT
Weingut Leitgeb • Gelber Muskateller Gleichenberg DAC 2019, 
Trautmannsdorf 104, 8343 BAD GLEICHENBERG, 03159/2885,
WWW.WEINGUT-LEITGEB.AT
Weingut Wildbacher • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, 
Eichberg/Trbg. 56, 8454 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 0664/3002596,
WWW.WEINGUT-WILDBACHER.AT
Weingut Gschaar • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Gruisla 44,
8493 KLÖCH, 0664/9920529, WWW.GSCHAAR.AT
Weingut Michael am Rosenberg • Gelber Muskateller DAC
2019, Rosenberg 35, 8160 WEIZ, 0664/4342636, 
WWW.WEINGUT-MICHAEL.AT
Weinhof Platzer • Gelber Muskateller Klassik DAC 2019, Pichla
25, 8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/2331, WWW.WEINHOF-PLATZER.AT
Familienweingut Trabos • Gelber Muskateller Anna Gamlitz
DAC 2019, Kranachberg 30, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03454/430, 
WWW.TRABOS.AT
Wein & Wohl Gallunder • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Wielitsch
98, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 0664/3958389, WWW.GALLUNDER.AT
Weinhof Fassold • Gelber Muskateller DAC 2019, Neusetz 27,
8345 STRADEN, 03473/7144, WWW.FASSOLD.AT

KRÄFTIGER BURGUNDER
Weingut Felberjörgl • Weissburgunder Kreuzegg DAC 2018,
Höch 47, 8442 KITZECK, 03456/3189, WWW.FELBERJOERGL.AT
Weinhof Deutsch • Weissburgunder Klassik DAC 2019, Unter-
greith 46, 8160 WEIZ, 03172/38266, WWW.WEINHOF-DEUTSCH.AT
Bio Weingut Leitner • Weissburgunder Prebensdorf DAC 2019,
Schattauberg 79, 8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 0664/2488600,
WWW.LEITNERHOF.AT
Weinhof Deutsch • Weissburgunder Karberg DAC 2019, Unter-
greith 46, 8160 WEIZ, 03172/38266, WWW.WEINHOF-DEUTSCH.AT
Weinbau Seidl • Chardonnay 2019, Schildbach 21, 
8230 HARTBERG, 0664/1336890, WWW.SEIDLWEIN.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Morillon 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423 
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Weingut Anne Grießbacher • Chardonnay St. Anna DAC 2018,
Risola 7, 8354 ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 0664/6572555, 
WWW.GRIESSBACHER.AT
Weingut Fröhlich • Burgunder DAC 2019, Altenberg 62, 8430
TILLMITSCH, 0664/9142521, WWW.WEINGUT-FROEHLICH.AT

Weinhof Gollenz • Cuvée WB/CH Tieschen DAC 2019, Laasen 2,
8355 TIESCHEN, 0664/9444413, WWW.WEINHOF-GOLLENZ.AT
Weingut Gründl Stefan • Grauburgunder Stermetzberg DAC
2019, Hauptstraße 45, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2318,
WWW.GRUENDL-LABUTTENDORF.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Grauburgunder 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Weinhof Leitner • Grauburgunder DAC 2019, Schattauberg 79,
8211 ILZTAL, 0664/2488600, WWW.LEITNERHOF.AT

KRÄFTIGER 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Weingut Peter Skoff - Domäne Kranachberg • Sauvignon blanc
Gamlitz DAC 2019, Kranachberg 50, 8462 GAMLITZ,
03454/6104, WWW.PETER-SKOFF.AT
Versuchsstation Haidegg • Sauvignon blanc Leutschach DAC
2019, Ragnitzstraße 193, 8047 GRAZ-RAGNITZ, 0316/8776600,
WWW.HAIDEGG.AT
Panoramaweinhof Strablegg-Leitner • Sauvignon blanc 
Wurzenberg DAC 2019, Eichberg / Trbg. 54, 8454 ARNFELS,
03455/429, WWW.STRABLEGG-LEITNER.AT
Weingut Schmölzer • Sauvignon blanc Grillbauer DAC 2018,
Sausal 72, 8444 ST.ANDRÄ-HÖCH, 03185/8247, 
WWW.WEINGUT-SCHMOELZER.AT
Weinbau-Buschenschank Labanz • Sauvignon blanc Sommerau 2017
Oberhaag 34, 8455 OBERHAAG, 03455/6172, WWW.LABANZ.AT

SCHEUREBE
Winzerhof Klöckl • Scheurebe Der urige Steirer 2019, Gruisla 7,
8493 KLÖCH 0664/4239178 WWW.STEIRER-WEINE.AT
Weingut Gschaar • Scheurebe 2019, Gruisla 44, 8493 KLÖCH,
0664/9920529, WWW.GSCHAAR.AT
Weinhof Radl • Scheurebe 2019, Gruisla 31, 8493 KLÖCH,
03475/30003, WWW.HAUSRADL.AT
Weinbau Seidl • Scheurebe 2019, Wolfgruben 63, 
8211 GROSSPESENDORF, 03112/2170
Weingut  Altenbacher • Sämling 88 2019, Tieschen 42, 
8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/7285, WWW.WEINGUT-ALTENBACHER.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Scheurebe 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423 
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Weingut Scheucher • Scheurebe 2019, Otterweg 3, 8423 
LABUTTENDORF, 03184/4080, WWW.WEINGUT-SCHEUCHER.AT
Weingut Gründl Stefan • Scheurebe Klassik 2019, 
Hauptstraße 45, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2318, 
WWW.GRUENDL-LABUTTENDORF.AT
Weinbau Frühwirth • Sämling 88 2019, Klapping 5, 8354 ST.
ANNA/ AIGEN, 0664/1108222, WWW.WEINBAU-FRUEHWIRTH.COM
Weingut Fam.Manfred Birnstingl • Sämling 88 Klassik 2019, Pößnitz
88, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/6392, WWW.BIRNSTINGL.AT
Weingut Rossmann • Scheurebe 2019, Bierbaum 37, 
8093 ST.PETER/OTT., 03477/2664, WWW.ROSSMANN.WINE

RIESLING
Familienweingut Oberer Germuth • Rheinriesling DAC 2019,
Glanzer Kellerstr. 34, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/6734,
WWW.OBERERGERMUTH.COM
Weingut Kapun vlg. Sattler • Rheinriesling 2019, Kranach 30, 8463
LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 0664/4562008, WWW.WEINGUT-KAPUN.AT
Weingut Felberjörgl • Riesling Höchleit`n DAC 2018, Höch 47,
8442 KITZECK, 03456/3189, WWW.FELBERJOERGL.AT

LAGENWEIN BURGUNDER
Weinhof Neubauer • Weissburgunder Königsberg 2017, Jörgen
15, 8355 TIESCHEN, 03475/7134, WWW.WEINHOF-NEUBAUER.AT

Weingut Hütter • Chardonnay Schemming 2018, Waltra 27,
8354 ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 03158/2262, WWW.HUETTER.CO
Josef Scharl-Charakterweine • Chardonnay Annaberg DAC
2018, Plesch 1, 8354 ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 03158/2314,
WWW.WEINHOF-SCHARL.AT
Weingut Müller Klöch • Chardonnay Eruption 2018, Klöch 51,
8493 KLÖCH, 03475/7160, WWW.WEINGUT-MUELLER.AT
Riegelnegg-Weingut am Sernauberg • Morillon Sernauberg 
Reserve 2017, Sernau 21, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03454/490, 
WWW.RIEGELNEGG-KARL.AT
Weingut Müller Klöch • Chardonnay Seindl 2017, Klöch 51,
8493 KLÖCH, 03475/7160, WWW.WEINGUT-MUELLER.AT
Weinbau Frühwirth • Pinot3 Reserve 2017, Klapping 5, 8354 ST.
ANNA/AIGEN, 0664/1108222, WWW.WEINBAU-FRUEHWIRTH.COM
Weingut Germuth Stammhaus • Grauburgunder Maletschenberg
DAC 2018, Glanz 24, 8463 LEUTSCHACH A.D.W., 03454/383,
WWW.GERMUTH.COM
Wein vom Pock • Grauburgunder Schemming DAC 2018, Annaberg
24, 8354 ST. ANNA/A., 0664/1049566, WWW.WEINVOMPOCK.AT
Weingut Frauwallner Straden • Grauburgunder Stradner 
Rosenberg DAC 2018, Karbach 7, 8345 STRADEN, 03473/7137,
WWW.FRAUWALLNER.COM
Weingut Posch • Grauburgunder Hollerberg Reserve 2017, 
Romatschachen 64, 8212 PISCHELSDORF, 0664/4567729,
WWW.POSCH-WEINE.AT

LAGENWEIN 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Weingut Grabin Labuttendorf • Sauvignon blanc Stermetzberg
DAC 2018, Hauptstrasse 40, 8423 LABUTTENDORF, 03184/2324,
WWW.GRABIN.AT
Panoramaweinhof Strablegg-Leitner • Sauvignon blanc 
Oberhube DAC 2018, Eichberg / Trbg. 54, 8454 ARNFELS,
03455/429, WWW.STRABLEGG-LEITNER.AT
Weingut Skoff Original - Walter Skoff • Sauvignon blanc Obegg
2017, Eckberg 16, 8462 GAMLITZ, 03453/4243, 
WWW.SKOFFORIGINAL.COM

PRÄDIKATSWEIN
Weingut Schuster-Tegel • Gewürztraminer Spätlese Klöch DAC
2018, Klöchberg 113, 8493 KLÖCH, 0664/9263201,
WWW.SCHUSTER-TEGEL.AT
Weingut Familie Hiden • Schilcher Auslese 2019, Hochgrail 66,
8511 ST.STEFAN/ST., 0664/1919337, WWW.WEINGUT-HIDEN.AT
Weingut Wiedersilli • Sauvignon blanc Auslese 2019, Gaißeregg
38, 8551 WIES, 0664/3517902, WWW.WIEDERSILLI.AT

KRÄFTIGER ZWEIGELT
Weingut Kratzer-Kittenberg • Blauer Zweigelt Barrique Rote
Katze 2017, Am Kittenberg 11, 8451 HEIMSCHUH, 03452/86055,
WWW.WEINGUT-KRATZER.AT
Weingut Perner • Zweigelt Edition Jungbauer Privat 2015, 
Unterlupitscheni 38A1, 8461 EHRENHAUSEN, 0664/5115631
WWW.WEINGUT-PERNER.AT

ROTWEIN VIELFALT
Weinhof Gwaltl • Cuvée Blauburger Zweigelt Barrique 2018, Burg-
feld 7, 8350 FEHRING, 03155/2989, WWW.WEINHOF-GWALTL.AT
Weingut Pfeifer • Eruption Rot ZW ME CS 2017, Waltra 24, 8354
ST. ANNA/AIGEN, 03158/29018, WWW.PFEIFER-WEINGUT.AT

HERZLICHEN 
GLÜCKWUNSCH


